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April 2025
April 01 Tuesday Squad Umpiring Workshops: Development & Developing 2
April 02 Wednesday ALL TACT TEAMS ANNOUNCED 
April 05 Saturday Coach Development - Development Face2Face
April 06 Sunday NSG Workshop
April 07 Monday Club Officials Meeting 1
April 07 Monday NSG Workshop
April 08 Tuesday NSG Coaches Meetings
April 09 Wednesday NSG Coaches Meetings
April 13 Sunday Full Rules Clinic
April 14 Monday Fixtures out
April 14 Monday Board Meeting
April 14 Monday Playhq App training
April 15 Tuesday Playhq App training
April 16 Wednesday Playhq App training (if required)
April 17 Thursday Playhq App training (if required)
April 22 Tuesday NSG Umpire Clinic
April 22 Tuesday School Holiday Clinic - NSG
April 23 Wednesday NSG Umpire Clinic
April 23 Wednesday School Holiday Clinic - NSG
April 24 Thursday Full Rules Clinic
April 24 Thursday School Holiday Clinic - JNR
April 25 Friday School Holiday Clinic - JNR
April 28 Monday NSG Workshop
April 28 Monday TACT Training 1 (parent eeting)
April 29 Tuesday Rules and Game Management workshop



Calendar of Events 
2025

May 2025
May 01 Thursday NWA refunds close date
May 01 Thursday Back in2 Umpire
May 02 Friday Game 1 (NSG Set & Go)
May 02 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 1
May 03 Saturday Game 1 
May 04 Sunday Coach Development - Shooting Specialist 
May 05 Monday TACT Training 2 
May 08 Thursday Rules and Game Management workshop
May 09 Friday Game 2 (NSG Set & Go)
May 09 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 2
May 10 Saturday Game 2
May 11 Sunday Coach Development - Midcourt Specialist
May 12 Monday TACT Training 3
May 16 Friday Game 3 (NSG Set & Go)
May 16 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 3
May 16 Friday Pocket Rockets 2
May 17 Saturday Game 3
May 18 Sunday TACT Training 4 - Round Robin PNA 
May 19 Monday TACT Training 5 - Education 
May 23 Friday Game 4 (NSG Set & Go) Domestic Violence Round
May 23 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 4
May 24 Saturday Game 4 Domestic Violence Round
May 25 Sunday Coach Development - Defence Specialist 
May 26 Monday TACT Umpire Briefing
May 26 Monday TACT Training 6 - Final
May 26 Monday Board Meeting
May 29 Thursday Contact vs Contest workshop
May 30 Friday General Bye
May 31 Saturday General Bye
May 31 Saturday FTGP Championship
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June 2025
June 01 Sunday FTGP Championship
June 02 Monday FTGP Championship
June 06 Friday Game 5 (NSG Set & Go)
June 06 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 5
June 07 Saturday Game 5 / WDNA refunds close date
June 08 Sunday TACT Windup - 12U, 13U, 14U, Boys
June 09 Monday Pocket Rockets 1
June 13 Friday Game 6 (NSG Set & Go)
June 13 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 6
June 14 Saturday Game 6
June 15 Sunday TACT Windup 16U, 20U, Open
June 16 Monday Board Meeting
June 20 Friday Game 7 (NSG Set & Go)
June 20 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 7
June 21 Saturday Game 7  
June 23 Monday Pocket Rockets 3
June 27 Friday Game 8 (NSG Set & Go)
June 27 Friday Winter NSG - Net Round 8 - Final
June 28 Saturday Game 8   
June 29 Sunday Coach Development - Development Face2Face
June 30 Monday Pocket Rockets 4 - Final

July 2025
July 04 Friday General Bye
July 05 Saturday General Bye (WANL GF)
July 09 Wednesday Greenshirt Umpires Workshop
July 11 Friday General Bye
July 12 Saturday General Bye
July 14 Monday NSG Umpire Clinic
July 14 Monday School Holiday Clinic - NSG
July 15 Tuesday NSG Umpire Clinic
July 15 Tuesday School Holiday Clinic - NSG
July 16 Wednesday School Holiday Clinic - JNR
July 17 Thursday School Holiday Clinic - JNR
July 18 Friday Game 9 (Indigenous Round)
July 19 Saturday Game 9 (Indigenous Round)
July 21 Monday Coach Development - Spacial Awareness Workshop
July 21 Monday Board Meeting
July 25 Friday Game 10 (NSG Set & Go)
July 26 Saturday Game 10
July 28 Monday Pocket Rockets 1 
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August 2025
August 01 Friday Game 11 (NSG Set & Go)
August 02 Saturday Game 11
August 03 Sunday Coach Development - Shooting Specialist 
August 04 Monday Club Officials meeting 2
August 04 Monday Pocket Rockets 2
August 06 Wednesday Club Umpire Co-ordinator meetings (before Finals)
August 08 Friday Game 12 (NSG Set & Go) (Inclusive round)
August 09 Saturday Game 12 (Inclusive round)
August 10 Sunday Coach Development - Defence Specialist 
August 11 Monday Pocket Rockets 3
August 11 Monday METRO Coaches Meeting
August 14 Thursday Game management workshop
August 15 Friday Game 13 (NSG Set & Go)
August 16 Saturday Game 13
August 17 Sunday Coach Development - Midcourt Specialist
August 18 Monday Pocket Rockets 4 - Final
August 18 Monday Board Meeting
August 21 Thursday Rules Discussion workshop
August 22 Friday Game 14 (NSG Set & Go)
August 23 Saturday Game 14
August 24 Sunday Coach Development - Development Face2Face
August 25 Monday METRO Trial 1 - Team Selections 12U & 14U
August 25 Monday Spring Rego Link Open
August 29 Friday Game 15 (NSG Set & Go final game)
August 30 Saturday Game 15 Club Open Day - Div 1 Open Semi Final

September 2025
September 06 Saturday Semi Final
September 07 Sunday Academy Social
September 13 Saturday Prelim Final - Appreciation Breakfast
September 14 Sunday METRO Trials - invite only
September 15 Monday Board Meeting
September 20 Saturday Grand Finals
September 21 Sunday Spring Green Shirt Training Day
September 22 Monday Spring Rego Close
September 23 Tuesday Beginners Coaching Course - NSG
September 24 Wednesday Beginners Coaching Course - JNR & SNR
September 28 Sunday Spring Green Shirt Training Day
September 30 Tuesday NSG Workshop
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October 2025
October 01 Wednesday School Holiday Clinic - Susan Petit 
October 05 Sunday Specialist Coach Workshop 
October 05 Sunday Green Shirt Trials (Spring)
October 06 Monday METRO Training 1
October 09 Thursday Green Shirt Information and Training
October 10 Friday Spring Fixtures out
October 13 Monday Rules Discussion workshop
October 13 Monday METRO Training 2
October 14 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 1
October 15 Wednesday Game 1 Spring
October 20 Monday METRO Training 3
October 20 Monday Board Meeting
October 21 Tuesday Sping NSG Net 2
October 22 Wednesday Game 2 Spring
October 24 Friday METRO Game 1
October 27 Monday JNR Development Program 1
October 27 Monday METRO Training 4
October 28 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 3
October 29 Wednesday Game 3 Spring
October 31 Friday METRO Game 2

November 2025
November 01 Saturday WDNA Forward Planning
November 02 Sunday WDNA Forward Planning
November 03 Monday JNR Development Program 2
November 03 Monday METRO Training 5
November 04 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 4
November 05 Wednesday Game 4 Spring
November 07 Friday METRO Game 3 - Home Game 
November 10 Monday JNR Development Program 3
November 10 Monday METRO Training 6
November 11 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 5
November 12 Wednesday Game 5 Spring
November 14 Friday METRO Game 4
November 17 Monday JNR Development Program 4
November 17 Monday METRO Training 7
November 17 Monday Board Meeting
November 18 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 6
November 19 Wednesday Game 6 Spring
November 21 Friday METRO Game 5
November 24 Monday JNR Development Program 5
November 24 Monday METRO Training 8
November 25 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 7
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November 26 Wednesday Game 7 Spring
November 28 Friday METRO Game 6 - Final

December 2025
December 01 Monday JNR Development Program 6 - Final
December 02 Tuesday Spring NSG Net 8 - Final
December 03 Wednesday Game 8 Spring Final  
December 12 Friday Office Closed
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